
Total WIA Allocations by LWIA 

Adult, Youth and Dislocated Workers 

 

      Change: PY06 to PY07 

Local Workforce Investment Areas PY 2006 PY 2007 Amount Percent 

          

Capital Region 

Broome/Tioga 

Allegany/Cattaraugus 

Cayuga/Cortland 

Chautauqua 

Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben 

Chenango/Del/Otsego 

North Country 

Columbia/Greene 

Dutchess 

Erie County 

Fulton/Mont/Schoharie 

GLOW 

Hempstead/Long Beach 

Jefferson/Lewis 

Monroe County 

New York City 

Niagara County 

Herkimer/Madison/Oneida 

Onondaga County 

Finger Lakes 

Orange County 

Oswego County 

Oyster Bay 

Rockland County 

Saratoga/Warren/Wash 

St. Lawrence County 

Suffolk County 

Sullivan County 

Tompkins County 

Ulster County 

Westchester Bal./Putnam 

Yonkers City 

LWIA Total  

$3,400,982 

$1,860,035 

$1,392,512 

$1,075,027 

$1,077,049 

$1,827,129 

$1,125,186 

$1,597,201 

$623,725 

$1,392,044 

$7,927,722 

$1,091,923 

$1,854,395 

$4,538,427 

$1,607,881 

$5,270,802 

$77,454,907 

$2,075,163 

$2,790,529 

$3,236,187 

$1,864,810 

$1,894,388 

$1,381,340 

$2,211,083 

$1,383,473 

$1,532,820 

$1,409,450 

$7,377,346 

$586,212 

$540,031 

$1,235,130 

$3,736,790 

$1,455,228 

$149,826,927  

$3,133,055 

$1,693,300 

$1,323,476 

$1,029,640 

$1,040,924 

$1,745,148 

$1,037,182 

$1,672,579 

$533,584 

$1,171,046 

$8,122,246 

$1,169,456 

$1,769,645 

$3,404,350 

$1,489,792 

$5,059,012 

$78,096,030 

$2,066,712 

$2,672,582 

$3,019,158 

$1,715,627 

$1,680,113 

$1,421,097 

$1,676,817 

$1,081,451 

$1,384,823 

$1,282,745 

$6,803,277 

$492,848 

$536,684 

$988,496 

$3,024,870 

$1,564,464 

$144,902,229  

-$267,927 

-$166,735 

-$69,036 

-$45,387 

-$36,125 

-$81,981 

-$88,004 

$75,378 

-$90,141 

-$220,998 

$194,524 

$77,533 

-$84,750 

-$1,134,077 

-$118,089 

-$211,790 

$641,123 

-$8,451 

-$117,947 

-$217,029 

-$149,183 

-$214,275 

$39,757 

-$534,266 

-$302,022 

-$147,997 

-$126,705 

-$574,069 

-$93,364 

-$3,347 

-$246,634 

-$711,920 

$109,236 

-$4,924,698  

-7.9 

-9.0 

-5.0 

-4.2 

-3.4 

-4.5 

-7.8 

4.7 

-14.5 

-15.9 

2.5 

7.1 

-4.6 

-25.0 

-7.3 

-4.0 

0.8 

-0.4 

-4.2 

-6.7 

-8.0 

-11.3 

2.9 

-24.2 

-21.8 

-9.7 

-9.0 

-7.8 

-15.9 

-0.6 

-20.0 

-19.1 

7.5 

-3.3  

 


