## Total WIA Allocations by LWIA Adult, Youth and Dislocated Workers

			Change: PY06 to PY07	
<b>Local Workforce Investment Areas</b>	PY 2006	PY 2007	Amount	Percent
		1.		
Capital Region	\$3,400,982	\$3,133,055	-\$267,927	-7.9
Broome/Tioga	\$1,860,035	\$1,693,300	-\$166,735	-9.0
Allegany/Cattaraugus	\$1,392,512	\$1,323,476	-\$69,036	-5.0
Cayuga/Cortland	\$1,075,027	\$1,029,640	-\$45,387	-4.2
Chautauqua	\$1,077,049	\$1,040,924	-\$36,125	-3.4
Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben	\$1,827,129	\$1,745,148	-\$81,981	-4.5
Chenango/Del/Otsego	\$1,125,186	\$1,037,182	-\$88,004	-7.8
North Country	\$1,597,201	\$1,672,579	\$75,378	4.7
Columbia/Greene	\$623,725	\$533,584	-\$90,141	-14.5
Dutchess	\$1,392,044	\$1,171,046	-\$220,998	-15.9
Erie County	\$7,927,722	\$8,122,246	\$194,524	2.5
Fulton/Mont/Schoharie	\$1,091,923	\$1,169,456	\$77,533	7.1
GLOW	\$1,854,395	\$1,769,645	-\$84,750	-4.6
Hempstead/Long Beach	\$4,538,427	\$3,404,350	-\$1,134,077	-25.0
Jefferson/Lewis	\$1,607,881	\$1,489,792	-\$118,089	-7.3
Monroe County	\$5,270,802	\$5,059,012	-\$211,790	-4.0
New York City	\$77,454,907	\$78,096,030	\$641,123	0.8
Niagara County	\$2,075,163	\$2,066,712	-\$8,451	-0.4
Herkimer/Madison/Oneida	\$2,790,529	\$2,672,582	-\$117,947	-4.2
Onondaga County	\$3,236,187	\$3,019,158	-\$217,029	-6.7
Finger Lakes	\$1,864,810	\$1,715,627	-\$149,183	-8.0
Orange County	\$1,894,388	\$1,680,113	-\$214,275	-11.3
Oswego County	\$1,381,340	\$1,421,097	\$39,757	2.9
Oyster Bay	\$2,211,083	\$1,676,817	-\$534,266	-24.2
Rockland County	\$1,383,473	\$1,081,451	-\$302,022	-21.8
Saratoga/Warren/Wash	\$1,532,820	\$1,384,823	-\$147,997	-9.7
St. Lawrence County	\$1,409,450	\$1,282,745	-\$126,705	-9.0
Suffolk County	\$7,377,346	\$6,803,277	-\$574,069	-7.8
Sullivan County	\$586,212	\$492,848	-\$93,364	-15.9
Tompkins County	\$540,031	\$536,684	-\$3,347	-0.6
Ulster County	\$1,235,130	\$988,496	-\$246,634	-20.0
Westchester Bal./Putnam	\$3,736,790	\$3,024,870	-\$711,920	-19.1
Yonkers City	\$1,455,228	\$1,564,464	\$109,236	7.5
LWIA Total	\$149,826,927	\$144,902,229	-\$4,924,698	-3.3